epidemiology or documented work experience in the field of statistics and 
epidemiology assessed during the interview. 
Preferred Requirements: Knowledge of English and Office package or equivalent. 
. 

Candidate Fee € 100,00 (one hundred euros)  
Enrolment Fees € 3.800,00 (three thousand eight hundred euros) 

(including 
Candidate Fee) 

This amount shall be paid in accordance with the following procedures and deadlines 
1. €      100,00 on submission of an application for admission; 
2. €   1.800,00 upon registration; 
3. €   1.900,00 by 31st July 2026

[...]

• Environmental and Land Sciences and Technologies LM-75 
• Economics for the Environment and Culture LM-76 
• Business and Economics LM-77 
• Geophysical Sciences LM-79 
• Geographical Sciences LM-80 

Candidate Fee € 100,00 (one hundred euros)  

Enrolment Fees 
(including Candidate Fee) 

€ 4.200,00 (four thousand two hundred euros) 

This amount shall be paid in accordance with the following procedures and 
deadlines: 

1. €    100,00 on submission of an application for admission; 
2. € 2.000,00 upon registration; 
3. € 2.100,00 by 31st July 2026 

Code Payment Reason (solo esteri):